NAME COUNTY GAME PRIZE AMOUNT
DANIEL HUNTINGDON CASH BUSTER EXTREME $20,000
JOHN LACKAWANNA ROBIN HOOD $20,000
BRITTANY FAYETTE CASH BUSTER EXTREME $10,000
JANICE BERKS FAST BUCK BASKETBALL $10,000
DANIEL HUNTINGDON SUPER GEMS $10,000
MICHAEL LEHIGH CINNA MONEY MATCH $6,200
ANTHONY DELAWARE GORILLA GO WILD $6,160
JOSE LANCASTER VOLCANO $6,000
BARBARA TIOGA CINNA MONEY MATCH $5,400
ADAM ERIE FAST BUCK LUCKY $5,000
COREY LUZERNE FAST BUCK LUCKY $5,000
EDWARD MONROE RAINBOW FORTUNES $5,000
LYNESA LANCASTER RAINBOW FORTUNES $5,000
CORTNI ADAMS RAINBOW FORTUNES $5,000
JOHN LAWRENCE SUPER GEMS $5,000
RANDY LEHIGH VOLCANO $5,000
STEPHANIE ALLEGHENY VOLCANO $5,000
JEFFREY WASHINGTON GORILLA GO WILD $4,600
JUSTIN MONTGOMERY GORILLA GO WILD $4,400
ANTHONY DELAWARE GORILLA GO WILD $4,280
PAMELA PHILADELPHIA GORILLA GO WILD $4,200
ANTHONY DELAWARE GORILLA GO WILD $4,160
ANTHONY DELAWARE GORILLA GO WILD $4,160
JOHN LACKAWANNA ROBIN HOOD $4,000
JOHN CHESTER VOLCANO $4,000
ALISA MONTGOMERY VOLCANO $4,000
TERRY PHILADELPHIA GORILLA GO WILD $3,300
MICHAEL LEHIGH CINNA MONEY MATCH $3,100
MICHAEL LEHIGH CINNA MONEY MATCH $3,100
TEA LUZERNE CASH IN THE LAMP $3,000
SANDRA FAYETTE GORILLA GO WILD $3,000
ZACHARY LACKAWANNA SUPER CASH BUSTER $3,000
RAYMOND ALLEGHENY SUPER GEMS $3,000
JOHN CHESTER VOLCANO $3,000
KEVIN PHILADELPHIA VOLCANO $3,000
USMAN LEHIGH VOLCANO $3,000
JOSEPH NORTHAMPTON WILD RUN $3,000
ANTHONY DELAWARE GORILLA GO WILD $2,920
ROBERT TIOGA CINNA MONEY MATCH $2,500
ROBERT TIOGA CINNA MONEY MATCH $2,500
KIMBERLEY PIKE CROSSWORD CASH $2,500
JENNIFER CAMBRIA FAST BUCK LUCKY $2,500
HEIDI ALLEGHENY SUPER GEMS $2,500
BRIAN CLEARFIELD GORILLA GO WILD $2,240
JOSEPH NORTHAMPTON GORILLA GO WILD $2,240



ANTHONY
KIMBERLY
BARBARA
TRAVIS
ANTHONY
BRIAN
NICHOLAS
RAYMOND
VICKY
SUSANNAH
ROBBIE
BRANDI
MAGGI
MATTHEW
LISA
WILLIAM
LORI
STACIE
KATHLEEN
GREGORY
CHRISTOPHER
WADE
DARLENE
NEIL
JAMES
JOHN
JOSE
BRIDGET
TOM
DANIEL
TIFFANY
ROBIN
JOANN
MARIAN
JOHN
AMY
DANIELLE
GERRY
ROSINA
KODY
JOHN
KATHY
DERRICK
GAIL
MICHAEL
SEAN
WILLIAM

DELAWARE
MONTGOMERY
TIOGA

YORK
DELAWARE
LANCASTER
LYCOMING
SCHUYLKILL
YORK
LANCASTER
WAYNE
CAMBRIA
LACKAWANNA
ALLEGHENY
SOMERSET
SCHUYLKILL
LAWRENCE
JEFFERSON
BUCKS
PHILADELPHIA
DAUPHIN
CLARION
LEHIGH
BEDFORD
LEHIGH
LACKAWANNA
LANCASTER
CUMBERLAND
BUCKS
ALLEGHENY
LEHIGH
PHILADELPHIA
CARBON
MONTGOMERY
CHESTER
MONROE
DELAWARE
MONTGOMERY
LANCASTER
BERKS

BUCKS
MIFFLIN
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
BERKS
WARREN
LANCASTER

GORILLA GO WILD
CINNA MONEY MATCH
CINNA MONEY MATCH
CINNA MONEY MATCH
GORILLA GO WILD
GORILLA GO WILD
GORILLA GO WILD

A DRAGON'S STORY

A DRAGON'S STORY
CASH BUSTER EXTREME
CASH BUSTER EXTREME
CASH BUSTER EXTREME
CASH BUSTER EXTREME
CASH BUSTER EXTREME
CASH BUSTER EXTREME
CASH IN THE LAMP
CASH OUT CUPCAKE
GORILLA GO WILD
LUCKY PEGGS

MERRY MULTIPLIER
RAINBOW FORTUNES
RAINBOW FORTUNES
RAINBOW FORTUNES
MONSTER WINS
MONSTER WINS
MONSTER WINS
MONSTER WINS
MONSTER WINS
MONSTER WINS

SUPER CASH BUSTER
SUPER GEMS

SUPER GEMS
VOLCANO

VOLCANO

VOLCANO

VOLCANO

VOLCANO

VOLCANO

VOLCANO

VOLCANO

VOLCANO

VOLCANO

VOLCANO

VOLCANO

VOLCANO

VOLCANO

WILD RUN

$2,240
$2,200
$2,200
$2,200
$2,200
$2,080
$2,080
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000



WILLIAM
TERESA
SHEENA
BRIAN
LEVI
WILLIAM
WILLIAM
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
ANGELA
BARBARA
MICHAEL
SARAH
RACHEL
ROBIN
JEFFREY
COREY
TERRIANN
MARIA
BRIAN
BRIAN
ROSINA
KATHY
DANIEL
AMY
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
ZACHARY
SAM
ZACHARY
ZACHARY
ZACHARY
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
ROBERT
BARBARA
SAM
CHRISTOPHER
DANIEL
ANTHONY
ANTHONY
ANTHONY
NICHOLAS
ASHLEY
JOHN
DANIEL

LANCASTER
FULTON
LUZERNE
CLEARFIELD
WESTMORELAND
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
DAUPHIN
INDIANA
NORTHAMPTON
LEHIGH
ARMSTRONG
PHILADELPHIA
WASHINGTON
LUZERNE

BLAIR
LACKAWANNA
CLEARFIELD
CLEARFIELD
LANCASTER
MIFFLIN
FAYETTE
LYCOMING
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
WYOMING
WESTMORELAND
LACKAWANNA
LACKAWANNA
LACKAWANNA
LEHIGH

LEHIGH

LEHIGH

TIOGA

TIOGA
WESTMORELAND
SOMERSET
FAYETTE
DELAWARE
DELAWARE
DELAWARE
LACKAWANNA
LACKAWANNA
DELAWARE
FAYETTE

WILD RUN

GORILLA GO WILD
VOLCANO

VOLCANO

VOLCANO

VOLCANO

VOLCANO

VOLCANO

VOLCANO

CASH OUT CUPCAKE
GORILLA GO WILD
GORILLA GO WILD

A DRAGON'S STORY
CASH IN THE LAMP
GORILLA GO WILD
LUCKY PEGGS
MONSTER WINS
ROBIN HOOD

SUPER GEMS
VOLCANO

VOLCANO

VOLCANO

VOLCANO

VOLCANO

VOLCANO

VOLCANO

VOLCANO

VOLCANO

GORILLA GO WILD
SUPER CASH BUSTER
SUPER CASH BUSTER
SUPER CASH BUSTER
CINNA MONEY MATCH
CINNA MONEY MATCH
CINNA MONEY MATCH
CINNA MONEY MATCH
CINNA MONEY MATCH
GORILLA GO WILD
GORILLA GO WILD
GORILLA GO WILD
GORILLA GO WILD
GORILLA GO WILD
GORILLA GO WILD
MONSTER WINS
MONSTER WINS
MONSTER WINS
MONSTER WINS

$2,000
$1,820
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,600
$1,560
$1,520
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,480
$1,350
$1,350
$1,350
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300



JOHN
JOHN
JUSTIN
JOHN
JESSIE
MICHAEL
VICKY

JOE
CHRISTINA
SHAWN
CECILY
MATTHEW
KATHY
KATHY
RANDY
RANDY
SHAWN
CHERYL
MICHAEL
JUSTIN
TOBIAS
SHANETTE
SEAN
VICKY
AMY
JENNIFER
LORI
KAITLYN
TERESA
BRIAN
THOMAS
ERIN
KIMBERLY
SARAH
MICHAEL
LEON

LORI

LORI
ANTHONY
FRED
LAURIE
DONNA
JAMES
KELLY
NANCY
ANGELA
ANGELA

LACKAWANNA
LACKAWANNA
MONTGOMERY
LACKAWANNA
MONTGOMERY
ARMSTRONG
YORK
NORTHAMPTON
ALLEGHENY
CUMBERLAND
SCHUYLKILL
ALLEGHENY
MIFFLIN
MIFFLIN
LEHIGH

LEHIGH
CUMBERLAND
ALLEGHENY
MONTGOMERY
WESTMORELAND
YORK
LYCOMING
WARREN

YORK

PERRY

SNYDER
LAWRENCE
ALLEGHENY
FULTON
CLEARFIELD
OUT OF STATE
BUCKS
MONTGOMERY
CRAWFORD
LEHIGH
CHESTER
LAWRENCE
LAWRENCE
DELAWARE
GREENE

YORK

CAMBRIA
FAYETTE
WASHINGTON
NORTHAMPTON
DAUPHIN
DAUPHIN

ROBIN HOOD
ROBIN HOOD

A DRAGON'S STORY
A DRAGON'S STORY
A DRAGON'S STORY
A DRAGON'S STORY
A DRAGON'S STORY
A DRAGON'S STORY
CINNA MONEY MATCH
CINNA MONEY MATCH
CASH BUSTER EXTREME
CASH BUSTER EXTREME

VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
GORILLA GO WILD
GORILLA GO WILD
GORILLA GO WILD
GORILLA GO WILD
GORILLA GO WILD

CINNA MONEY MATCH
CINNA MONEY MATCH

GORILLA GO WILD
GORILLA GO WILD

FAST BUCK BASKETBALL
FAST BUCK BASKETBALL

GORILLA GO WILD
GORILLA GO WILD

CINNA MONEY MATCH
CINNA MONEY MATCH
CINNA MONEY MATCH
CINNA MONEY MATCH

GORILLA GO WILD
BEE TO ZEE

A DRAGON'S STORY
A DRAGON'S STORY
A DRAGON'S STORY
A DRAGON'S STORY

BALLROOM BINGO

(HOLIDAY) BIG MONEY SLINGO
(HOLIDAY) BIG MONEY SLINGO

$1,300
$1,300
$1,280
$1,280
$1,280
$1,280
$1,280
$1,280
$1,250
$1,240
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,160
$1,160
$1,140
$1,130
$1,110
$1,100
$1,100
$1,090
$1,080
$1,050
$1,050
$1,050
$1,050
$1,040
$1,040
$1,040
$1,040
$1,040
$1,005
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000



JOSEPHINE
NICHOLAS
LORI

JOHN
JOSEPHINE
KATIE
JUSTIN
KATHY
KRISTEN
CHARLES
JOHN
BRITTANY
CATHLEEN
JESSICA
CARLA
BRANDI
NICHOLAS
KARIN
STEPHANIE
DIANE
DIANE
DERRICK
PAUL
MATTHEW
MATTHEW
CHAD
JASON
PAMELA
WHITNEY
CRYSTAL
JUSTIN
BRIAN
JENNIFER
DENNIS
JAMES
KARA
KATHLEEN
MIKE
MAUREEN
MELINDA
BONNIE
DIANE
STACEY
DESIREE
ROBIN
KORWYN
VICKY

LANCASTER
LACKAWANNA
COLUMBIA
BUTLER
LANCASTER
BUCKS
BEAVER
FAYETTE
WASHINGTON
BUTLER
CHESTER
MONTOUR
YORK

ERIE

DAUPHIN
CAMBRIA
BUCKS
DELAWARE
CUMBERLAND
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
MONROE
ALLEGHENY
ALLEGHENY
LYCOMING
LUZERNE
PHILADELPHIA
ALLEGHENY
MONTOUR
ALLEGHENY
ALLEGHENY
CAMBRIA
NORTHAMPTON
YORK

TIOGA
CRAWFORD
ERIE

LUZERNE
LANCASTER
BRADFORD
LUZERNE

NORTHUMBERLAND

ELK
JEFFERSON
WAYNE
YORK

(HOLIDAY) BIG MONEY SLINGO

BIG MONEY SLINGO
BIG MONEY SLINGO
BIG MONEY SLINGO
BIG MONEY SLINGO
BIG MONEY SLINGO
CASH BUSTER EXTREME
CASH BUSTER EXTREME
CASH BUSTER EXTREME
CASH BUSTER EXTREME
CASH BUSTER EXTREME
CASH BUSTER EXTREME
CASH BUSTER EXTREME
CASH BUSTER EXTREME
CASH BUSTER EXTREME
CASH BUSTER EXTREME
CASH BUSTER EXTREME
CASH BUSTER EXTREME
CASH BUSTER EXTREME
CASH BUSTER EXTREME
CASH BUSTER EXTREME
CASH BUSTER EXTREME
CASH BUSTER EXTREME
CASH BUSTER EXTREME
CASH BUSTER EXTREME
CASH BUSTER EXTREME
CASH BUSTER EXTREME
CASH IN THE LAMP
CROSSWORD CASH
CROSSWORD CASH
CROSSWORD CASH
CROSSWORD CASH
DABLOONS

DABLOONS

DABLOONS

FAST BUCK BASKETBALL
FAST BUCK LUCKY

FAST BUCK LUCKY

FAST BUCK LUCKY

FAST BUCK LUCKY

FAST BUCK LUCKY

FAST BUCK LUCKY

FAST BUCK LUCKY
FROSTY 7 X7

GORILLA GO WILD
GORILLA GO WILD
GORILLA GO WILD

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000



ANDREA
ANTHONY
ANTHONY
MACK
FRANCIS
BENJAMIN
REBECCA
REBECCA
LAURA
HAYLEY
BRIAN
AMY
REBECCA
AMY
JAMES
BRIAN
BRIAN
RONALD
VICKY
ROBERT
RHONDA
RHONDA
REILLY
JOHN
JOHN
JOHN
JOHN
KATHY
DANIEL
DANIEL
DANIEL
KARIN
BRIDGET
BRIDGET
KEITH
MICHAEL
JOHN
JOHN
CRYSTAL
BEN

BEN
CHARLES
CHARLES
CHARLES
MAGIN
JASON
WILLIAM

CARBON
DELAWARE
DELAWARE
CRAWFORD
LUZERNE
WASHINGTON
ALLEGHENY
ALLEGHENY
ALLEGHENY
DELAWARE
ALLEGHENY
WASHINGTON
CUMBERLAND
MONROE
FAYETTE
CUMBERLAND
LACKAWANNA
LUZERNE
YORK

BERKS

BUTLER
BUTLER
ALLEGHENY
DELAWARE
DELAWARE
LACKAWANNA
LACKAWANNA
MIFFLIN
FAYETTE
FAYETTE
FAYETTE
DELAWARE
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
NORTHAMPTON
MONTGOMERY
LACKAWANNA
LACKAWANNA
ALLEGHENY
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
LEHIGH
LEHIGH
LEHIGH
CLARION
CHESTER
DELAWARE

GORILLA GO WILD
GORILLA GO WILD
GORILLA GO WILD

(HOLIDAY) CASH BUSTER TOWEI
(HOLIDAY) SUPER CASH BUSTER
(HOLIDAY) SUPER CASH BUSTER

MERRY MULTIPLIER
MERRY MULTIPLIER
MERRY MULTIPLIER
MERRY MULTIPLIER
MERRY MULTIPLIER
RAINBOW FORTUNES
RAINBOW FORTUNES
RAINBOW FORTUNES
RAINBOW FORTUNES
RAINBOW FORTUNES
RAINBOW FORTUNES
RAINBOW FORTUNES
FOXIN WINS

FOXIN WINS
MONSTER WINS
MONSTER WINS
MONSTER WINS
MONSTER WINS
MONSTER WINS
MONSTER WINS
MONSTER WINS
MONSTER WINS
MONSTER WINS
MONSTER WINS
MONSTER WINS
MONSTER WINS
MONSTER WINS
MONSTER WINS
MONSTER WINS
MONSTER WINS
ROBIN HOOD

ROBIN HOOD
VOLCANO ERUPTION
SUPER CASH BUSTER
SUPER CASH BUSTER
SUPER GEMS

SUPER GEMS

SUPER GEMS

SUPER GEMS

SUPER GEMS

SUPER GEMS

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000



PAMELA
PAMELA
STEPH
JOSEPH
CARLA
JUU
JAMES
HAYLEY
ALICIA
STEVEN
DEANNA
MARK
RONALD
EDDIE
DAVID
NORAH
NICHOLAS
TIFFANY
FRANCIS
TYLER
TREVOR
JOHN
AMY

AMY

ANN
PATRICIA
JASON
JESSE
JENNIFER
THOMAS
JONATHAN
CHRISTOPHER
RANDY
RANDY
RANDY
JAMES
COURTNEY
AMANDA
AMY
MATTHEW
ADAM
DAVID
FRANK
SHAWN
ROBERT
DEANNA
MANDY

CLEARFIELD
CLEARFIELD
LUZERNE
NORTHAMPTON
DAUPHIN
MONTGOMERY
FAYETTE
DELAWARE
MONTGOMERY
NORTHUMBERLAND
LUZERNE
BERKS
MONTGOMERY
BUCKS

BUCKS

OUT OF STATE
LEHIGH

LEHIGH
ALLEGHENY
WASHINGTON
NORTHUMBERLAND
CHESTER
MONROE
MONROE
BUCKS

BERKS
CHESTER
LAWRENCE
WYOMING
ARMSTRONG
FRANKLIN
DAUPHIN
LEHIGH

LEHIGH

LEHIGH
FAYETTE
COLUMBIA
BEAVER
LYCOMING
ALLEGHENY
LUZERNE
LAWRENCE
BEAVER
PHILADELPHIA
LUZERNE
LUZERNE
MONTGOMERY

SUPER GEMS
SUPER GEMS
SUPER GEMS
SUPER GEMS
SUPER GEMS
SUPER GEMS
SUPER GEMS
SUPER GEMS
SUPER GEMS
SUPER GEMS
SUPER GEMS
SUPER GEMS
SUPER GEMS
SUPER GEMS
SUPER GEMS
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000



JIGNESH
JIGNESH
ADAM
JOSHUA
CHAD
MARK
MARGARET
CYNTHIA
SAM

LACKAWANNA
LACKAWANNA
BUCKS
CUMBERLAND
LYCOMING
ALLEGHENY
ALLEGHENY
YORK
WESTMORELAND

VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
VOLCANO
WILD RUN

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
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